44
267
490
666
691
327
689

237

54
695
144

Flickor Ak 5

Matilda
Therese
Melinda
Filippa
Emma
Svenja
Lovisa
Julia
Moa
Villja
Emilia
Josefine

Ekman
Palsson
Ostlund
Bergstrom
Karlsson
Gudel
Lager
Persson
Kristiansson
Petersén
Nilsson
Nilsson

Kvibilleskolan
Fyllingeskolan 5B
Vittra
Snostorpsskolan Ak 5
Sofiebergsskolan
Frosakullsskolan Vatten 5
Slottsjordsskolan
Breareds Skolan Ak 5
Fyllingeskolan 5A
les5A
Tingstadsskolan
les5A

6.30
6.42
6.48
6.49
6.51
7.09
7.11
7.54
8.24
8.42
9.10
10.22



